Seura

Ai-Bu Art Center ry

Akateeminen karateseura Honbu ry
Arakawa Dojo Finland ry
ASIKKALAN TAIDO RY
Budokwai ry.

Budoseura Genbu-Kai ry
Budoseura Heiwa

Budoseura Imatran Kusanku ry
Budoseura Kamiza ry

Budoseura Kobushikai ry

Combo ry.

ESPOON TAIDO RY

Euran Karateseura ry

fight4all rf

Forssan-Tammelan Jundokan ry
Gijomonkai Karateclub Sipoo ry
Helsingin Ju-Jutsuklubi

Helsingin karateklubi ry
Hokutoryu Ju-Jutsu Espoo ry
Hollolan Karate ry

Huittisten Shotokan Karate-Do ry
Hyvinkdan Shotokan Karate ry
Hameenlinnan Kamppailukeskus ry
Hameenlinnan Karateseura Ry
Imatran Ju-Jutsuseura ry

Inkoo Karatedo ry

Japan Karate Association Tampere ry
Jigotai ry

JIGOTAI RY / Taido

JKA Lempaélan Shotokan Karate-Do ry
JKS Finland

Joen KK dojo ry

Joen Mawashi ry

Joensuun Ju-Jutsuseura Ryu-O ry
Ju-Jutsu Oulu ry

Jarvenpaan Taidoseura ry

Kaigan ry

Kajaanin Ju-Jutsuseura ry
Kamppailuinstituutti Mikkeli ry
Kamppailu-urheilukeskus Pori ry
KarateKlubb Ogawa r.f.
Karateliiton valmennusryhmat
Karate-Team Lapua

Kauniaisten Karate ry

Kibudo ry

Kokkolan Budo ry.

Korson Kaiku ry

Koryu Jissen Bujitsu ry

Koryukan Nokia ry

Maara

12
34
72
29
12
54
20
13

28

16

30
326
10
44

37
32
93
20

121
93
29
38
61

60
44
36
27

17
20



Kotka Thaiboxing Club ry/ Karatejaosto
Kuopion Jujutsuseura ry

Kuopion Karateseura

KUOPION TAIDOSEURA RY
Kyokushin Karate Finland ry
Kyokushin karate Turku Finland ry
Lahden Karate ry

LAHDEN SUGATA RY

Lakeuden Karate-jutsu ry

Lohjan Kamppailukeskus ry
Meido-Kan Karate Espoo ry
Meido-Kan ry

Mantsalan Budoseura ry
Mantsalan Karate ry.

Mantyharju Kuniba Kai ry
Mantan Sutemi ry

NUMMELAN KUMAKAI RY
Nurmijarven Shotokan Karate ry
Okinawa Goju-ryu Kenshi-kai Finland ry
One Move ry

Orimattilan Karate

Oulun Budoseura Musokai

Oulun Karateseura

OULUN TAIDOSEURA RY
Outokummun Karateseura
Parikkalan Ju-jutsu ry

Parkanon Kamppailuseura ry
Pietarsaaren Ju-Jutsu ry

Porin Ju-Jutsuseura ry.

Porin Shotokan Karate dojo ry
PORVOON TAIDOSEURA RY
Puistolan Pyry / Bushido Helsinki
Raising Eagle Kyokushinkai Karate Jyvaskyla ry
Rauman Judoseura Samurai ry
Renshin-Kan ry

Reposaaren Kunto ry / Karatejaos
RIIHIMAEN TAIDO RY

Rinkusukan ry

Rising Phoenix Jyvaskyla ry

Salon Zanshinkan ry (ju-Jutsu)
SANDOKAI RY

Savonlinnan Shikata ry

Seibukan Lahti ry

Shinkukai ry

Shotokan Hervanta ry

Shudokan ry.

Shuyokai Shotokan Karate-Do ry
Sportskarate.fi

Suomen Budokeskus ry (SBK)
Suomen Taido Dan-yhdistys ry

23
56
110
21

135
22
35
39
12
13

29

22

27

12

30

17
96

38
14

26
28

102
23

69

24

55
49

11

35
26
34



Suomen Yuishinkai ry

Takado ry

Tampereen Ju-Jutsukoulu ry
Tampereen karateseura Seigokan ry
TAMPEREEN TAIDO RY

Tapanilan Era Karate ry

Turun Ju-Jutsuseura

TURUN TAIDOSEURA RY

Vaasan Hokutoryu Jujutsu ry
Vaasan Karateklubi

Vantaan Budo-Kai ry

Vantaan Jukara

VANTAAN TAIDO RY

Vantaan Wado-Ryu

Varkauden Ju-Jutsuseura ry
VTTAIDO RY

YLIOPISTON TAIDO RY

Yl6jarven Shotokan karateseura ry
Zenshindojo ry

66
76
17
51
76

53

14
20
13
32
33

36
37



